
N O M A D



The NOMAD, founded in 2021, is dedicated to those 
who like to roam far and wander wide. 

In love with distant and uncharted places, we invite you on a 
culinary journey, where you’ll discover unexplored horizons. 
It’s not about arriving anywhere, nor is it about fixed goals.  
The journey itself is the goal, and being happy while 
traveling is the way.

Thank you for being here today. 
Thank you for creating memories with us
that will last forever. 



SAKE
Lachs

HAMACHI
Gelbschwanzmakrele

MAGURO
Gelbflossen Thunfisch

NIGIRI ART 5 Stk.

8

9

9

22

N I G I R I 2 Stück

SAKE
Lachs

TUNA
Thunfisch

HAMACHI
Gelbschwanzmakrele

ALS VARIATION

18

20

20

20

S A S H I M I 6 Stück

SALMON TATAR
Lachs / Granatapfel / Olivenöl / Mango / Avocado / Lachshaut / Mango Ponzu

TUNA TATAR
Thunfisch / Avocado / Mango / Sesamöl / Frühlingszwiebeln / Kimchi Sauce / 
Yuzu Ponzu

16

18

T A T A R

HAMACHI TIRADITO
Gelbschwanzmakrele / Pfeffer / Ponzu / Yuzu / Kizami Wasabi / 
Frühlingszwiebel / Kaviar

PREMIUM TATAKI
Lachs flambiert / Jakobsmuscheln flambiert / Schallotten / Mango / Avocado 
/ Ponzu Mango Sauce

BEEF TATAKI
Rinderfilet flambiert / Ponzu / Frühlingszwiebeln

20

21

20

S H A R I N G

   
          

   
             
             

DUCK GLAZED IN ORANGE 25
Kartoffelpüree / Jus



SAKE MAKI
Lachs / Wasabi

TUNA MAKI
Thunfisch / Wasabi

HAMACHI MAKI
Gelbschwanzmakrele / Wasabi / Shiso Platte

8

9

9

M A K I  R O L L S 6 Stück

ON THE GREEN
Spargel / Avocado / Tofu / Kampyo / Gurke / Mango / Sesam

SCALLOPS FLAMBÉED
Unagi / Frischkäse / Avocado / Mango / Jakobsmuscheln flambiert / 
Japanische Mayo / Panko Crunch / Schnittlauch / Unagi Sauce

CRAB TEMPURA
Frittierte Weichschalenkrabben / Spargel / Avocado / Frischkäse / Lachs 
Tatar/ Hausgemachte Sauce

YUZU HAMACHI
Gelbschwanzmakrele / Gurke / Mango / Yuzu Perlen / Hamachi flambiert 
/ Passionsfrucht / Ponzu Sauce

SPECIAL SALMON
Lachs / Frischkäse / Avocado / Gurke / Lachs Rogen / Geräucherter Aal 
/ Japanische Mayo / Lachs Tatar / Hausgemachte Sauce

EBI TUNA TEMPURA
Knusprige Wildgarnele / Avocado / Spargel / Tatar / Tobikko / Frischkäse 
/ Frühlingszwiebel / Sesam

SPICY TUNA
Thunfisch Tatar / Avocado / Mango / Frischkäse / Gurke / 
Wasabi Crisp / Frühlingszwiebel / Kimchi Sesam

BLACK TRUFFLE BEEF
Tenderloin / Spargel / Avocado / Mango / Frischkäse / 
Schwarzer Trüffel / Schnittlauch / Hausgemachte Sauce

16

22

20

25

18

20

19

20

N O M A D  R O L L S 8 Stück



SHIRO MISO SOUP
Wakame / Tofu / Schnittlauch

S O U P S

EDAMAME
Meersalz / Zitrone

 

 

 

S T A R T E R S

 

SCALLOPS & ASPARAGUS
Spargelsuppe / Jacobsmuschel / Kräuter

15

9

  
       

 
       

PONZU MISO AUBERGINE
Miso / Ponzu / Aubergine / japanisches Dressing

  
      

  
         

 
   

POMELO SHRIMP SALAD
      

18

 
           

 

    
          

   

  
         

 
   

NOMAD TACOS
            

 
fi

 
       

  
         

   

    
          

   

  
         

 
   

 
      

  
         

   

    
          

   

  
         

 
   

BEEF ON BRIOCHE
Argentinisches Rindfleisch Tatar / Yuzu / eingelegter Ingwersaft / 
Unagi Sauce / Brioche

20

    
Hokkaido Jakobsmuscheln / Black Tiger Garnelen / schwarzer Trüffel / 
Sesamöl / japanisches Dressing

16

SHRIMPS TEMPURA
Chili Mayo / Tobikko

 8

14

BEEF GYOZA 14
   Rinderfilet / Limettenblättersauce / Asiatischer Coleslaw

Gemischter Salat / Asiatisches Dressing

12
            

 

12

       HOKKAIDO SCALLOPS & PRAWN DUMPLING

   
          

YELLOWFIN TUNA STEAK
Wasabi Kartoffelpüree / Miso Hollandaise / Taro Krokette / saisonales Gemüse

GRILLED PULPO
             

  

  
              

  

32

M A I N S

26
Gegrillter Oktopus / Hummerrisotto / Parmesan / Saison Gemüse

SPAGHETTI LA MER
Hummer / Jakobsmuschel / Pulpo / Black Tiger Garnelen / Lachs / Pomodoro Lobster 
Sauce / Parmesan

28

 
Lachstatar / Gelbf lossenthun sch Tatar / Avocado / Tobikko / Kräuter / 
Crème Fraiche 

2 Stk.



LAMMKARREE
Grüne Bohnen / Rucola / Karrote / gegrillter Mais / Miso Holly / Pflaumenjus

	
			 

35

M A I N S

   
          

RINDERFILET 200 GR.
Jus / Miso Hollandaise / Spargel / Karotte

39

  
        

   
        

        

  

BROKKOLINI & KOMBU MISO BUTTER
Miso / Kombu Butter / japanisches Porree Dressing

PAK CHOI
Nach asiatischer Art

KARTOFFELPÜREE
+ mit Wasabi 
+ mit Trüffel

   

 
    

11

10

10 
+2 
+5 

S I D E S

   

   
        

  

 

      

   

 

      

 



 
  

D E S S E R T

Grüner Spargel / Miso Hollandaise
11

LIME LEAF PANNA COTTA
Ananas Marmelade / frische Beeren / Maracuja

12

 

MISO ASPARAGUS

 
12MOCHI VARIATION

      Früchte der Saison



N O M A D
B A R



SAN PELLEGRINO
Sprudel

ACQUA PANNA
Still

8.5

8.5

W A T E R

COCA-COLA

COCA-COLA ZERO

SPRITE

FANTA

THOMAS-HENRY GINGER ALE

THOMAS-HENRY BITTER LEMON

THOMAS-HENRY TONIC WATER

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

4

4

4

S O F T S 0.2 l

0.7 l0.25 l

3.5

3.5

ESPRESSO

DOPPELTER ESPRESSO

CAFE CREMA

C O F F E E

3

4.5

3.5

CARLSBERG

CARLSBERG ALKOHOLFREI

5

5

B E E R

3.5

3.5

0.4 l0.25 l

vom Fass



APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol / Crémant de Loire de Brut / Soda Water / Orange

LILLET WILDBERRY
Lillet Blanc / Wildberry / Beeren Mix

NOMAD SPRITZ
Yuzu Sake / Vermouth / Crémant / Orange

13.5

12.5

14

A P E R I T I F

NEGRONI
Tanqueray Gin / Vermouth / Campari

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Belvedere Vodka / Borghetti / Espresso / Karamell / Galiano

P*RNSTAR MARTINI
Belvedere Vodka / Crémant de Loire de Brut / Passion Fruit / Limettensaft / Zucker

OLD FASHIONED
Maker‘s Mark / Zucker / Angostura Bitters

WHISKY SOUR
Maker‘s Mark / Zitronensaft / Zucker / Angostura Bitter / Eiweiß

TOMMY‘S SOUR
1800 Tequila / Limettensaft / Cointreau / Agave Sirup

13.5

14.5

14.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

C O C K T A I L S

PURPLE DRANK
Grüner Tee / Mango / Maracuja / Anchan / Limette

YUZU GINGER
Yuzu / Limette / Ingwer

ROSES
Rosensirup / Limettensaft / Cherry Blossom Tonic

FLEUR DE CAFÉ
Cold Brew Kaffee / Tonic / Holunderblüten Sirup / frischer Zitronensaft

10

10

10

10

H O M E M A D E S alkoholfrei



CRÉMANT ‚DE LOIRE‘ BRUT
Frankreich

CRÉMANT ROSÉ ‚DE LOIRE‘ BRUT
Frankreich

45

55

S P A R K L I N G 0.7 l

MOËT & CHANDON ‚IMPERIAL BRUT‘
Frankreich

C H A M P A G N E

B Y  T H E  G L A S S

7

8.5

0.1 l

16

0.1 l

CRYSTAL COCO
White Rum rapid infused Fakkir Lime / Ananaslikör / Sherry / Limette / Kokosnussirup

1525
Disaronno / Aprikose / Dom Benedictine / Bitter Orange Marmelade / Zitrone

SUSANOO
Vodka / Lychee / Lillet / Limette / Anchan

PIRATES NEGRONI
Carabine Brown Rum / Portwein / Campari / Orange Blossom Bitter

WHITE BLOSSOM
Gin / Holunderblütensirup / Yuzu Sake / Moet Champagne

WASABI COOLER
Roku Gin / hausgemachter Gurkensirup / Wasabi / Eiweiß / Zitronensaft

JASMINE SOUR
Jasmintee infusionierter Vodka / Gin / Zitronensaft / Zucker / Eiweiß

PINK LADY
Vodka / Rosenwasser / hausgemachter Hibiskussirup / Limettensaft / Eiweiß

RED METROPOLITAN
Zitronengras infusionierter Vodka / Grand Manier / Limettensaft / Cranberrysaft

COCOA BLISS
Gin infusionierte Kakaonibs / Campari / Vermouth / Karamell

14.5

15

14

14.5

15.5

14

14

14

14

16

S I G N A T U R E  D R I N K S



WHISPERING ANGEL
2021, Provence

GERMANY

12

R O S É  W I N E 0.2 l

TORCICODA PRIMITIVO
2020, San Pietroa

ITALY

13

R E D  W I N E 0.2 l

PINOT & CO. ‚DREISSIGACKER‘
2021, Rheinhessen

16

FRANCE

GRAUBURGUNDER ‚DREISSIGACKER‘
2021, Rheinhessen

MUSKATELLER MARKGRÄFLERLAND
2021, Baden

GERMANY

12

11

W H I T E  W I N E 0.2 l

SAUVIGNON ‚LA TOURAINE‘
2022, Val de Loire

FRANCE

13

B Y  T H E  G L A S S

SAUVIGNON BLANC ‚WINKL‘
2023, Südtirol

ITALY

16



C H A M PA G N E

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC GOLD
 0.75 l

625

DOM RUINART 2006
0.75 l

595

DOM PÉRIGNON VINTAGE 2013
0.75 l

330

RUINART BRUT
0.75 l

145

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS
0.75 l

155

MOËT & CHANDON ‚IMPERIAL BRUT‘
0.75 l

106

R O S É

RUINART ROSÉ
0.75 l

155



RIESLING SPREITZER ‚ROSENGARTEN GG‘
2020, Rheingau

RIESLING ‚KASTANIENBUSCH GG‘ ÖKONIMIERAT REBHOLZ
2018, Pfalz

RIESLING ‚SCHWARZHOFBERGER GG‘ VAN VOLXEM
2020, Mosel

RIESLING ‚HALENBERG GG‘ EMRICH SCHÖNEBERG
2019, Nahe

GRAUBURGUNDER ‚DREISSIGACKER‘
2021, Rheinhessen

MUSKATELLER MARKGRÄFLERLAND
2021, Baden

86

193

171

156

41

38

W H I T E  W I N E 0.75 l

GERMANY

CLOS LA ROQUÈTE BLANC CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE  
2018, Rhône-Tal

SAUVIGNON ‚LA TOURAINE‘
2022, Val de Loire

CHABLIS PREMIER CRU ‚MONTÉE DE TONNERRE‘
2019, Burgund

PULIGNY MONTRACHET ‚JOSEPH DROUHIN‘
2020, Beaune

POUILLY FUISSÉ PREMIER CRU „LES MÉNÉTRIÉRES“
2020, Burgund

POUILLY FUMÉ ‚PASCAL JOLIVET‘
2021, Val de Loire

124

44

119

223

176

70

FRANCE

BOURGOGNE BLANC
 2020, Mersault Cote-d’Or

 75



W H I T E  W I N E 0.75 l

SAUVIGNON BLANC ‚CLOUDY BAY‘
2021, Marlborough

NEW ZEALAND

75

R O S É  W I N E 0.75 l

CHÂTEAU MINUTY ‚ROSÉ ET OR‘
2021, Provence

WHISPERING ANGEL
2021, Provence

75

55

FRANCE

PINOT & CO. ‚DREISSIGACKER‘
2022, Rheinhessen

GERMANY

45

CHARDONNAY ‚MONTEVERRO‘
2019, Toscana

SAUVIGNON BLANC ‚WINKL‘
2023, Südtirol

184

55

ITALY

CHARDONNAY ‚BIN 311‘ PENFOLDS
2019, South Australia

AUSTRALIA

102



121

56

R E D  W I N E 0.75 l

CUVÉE RINGS ‚DAS KREUZ‘
2018, Pfalz

SCHNEIDER ‚BLACK PRINT‘
2020, Pfalz 

GERMANY

IL BRUCIATO ‚GUADO AL TASSO‘
2020, Bolgheri

TORCICODA PRIMITIVO
2020, San Pietro

TERRA DI MONTEVERRO
2017, Toscana

MARCHESI ANTINORI ‚TENUTA TIGNANELLO‘ 
2019, Toscana

LE SERRE NUOVE DELL‘ ORNELLAIA
2019, Toscana

MONTEVERRO
2017, Toscana 

ANTINORI ‚TIGNANELLO‘
2018, Toscana 

GAJA ‚BARBARESCO‘
Piemont

GAJA BAROLO ‚SPERSS‘
2014, Piemont

81

44

113

100

139

238

205

315

378

ITALY

152CABERNET SAUVIGNON MONDAVI ‚NAPA VALLEY‘
2018, Kalifornien

UNITED STATES

ARGENTINIA

DIETER MEIER PURO MALBEC ‚GRAPE SELECTION‘
2016, Mendoza

MALBEC DIAMANDES
2015, Mendoza

97

75

Alle Preise in EUR inklusive MwSt.


